
DEPARTMENTS ROOM NO

A (01 - 15) 15

B (16-30) 15

C (31- 45) 15

D (46- 60) 15

E (61- 73) 13

SF 303 (101- 102) 2

SF 305 (103- 117) 15

SF 306 (118- 132) 15

SF 308 (133- 142) 10

A (201-215) 15

B (216- 230) 15

C (231- 245) 15

D (246- 260) 15

E (261- 263) 3

E (264- 275) 12

F (276- 290) 15

TOTAL

MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

Affiliated to University of Kerala

B.A. ECONOMICS 73

B.A. ANALYTICAL 

ECONOMICS
42

B.A. ENGLISH 63

B.A.ENGLISH (SF) 61



G (291- 305) 15

H (306- 320) 15

SF 302 (321- 324) 4

SF 308 (401- 406) 6

SF 309 (407- 420) 14

SF 311 (421- 435) 15

SF 312 (436-441) 6

DEPARTMENTS ROOM NO

SF302 (501- 511) 11

SF303 (512- 520) 9

SF305 (521- 529) 9

SF306 (530- 538) 9

SF308 (539- 543) 5

F (001- 015) 15

G (016- 030) 15

H (031- 045) 15

SF302 (046- 060) 15

SF303 (061- 075) 15

SF305 (076- 079) 4

SF305 (080- 090) 11

B.A. JMC 43

B.COM 79

B.COM (SF) 63

TOTAL

B.A.ENGLISH (SF) 61

B.A. COMMUNICATIVE 

ENGLISH
41



SF306 (091- 105) 15

SF308 (106- 120) 15

SF309 (121- 134) 14

SF311 (135- 142) 8

SF313 (201-203) 3

113 (204-218) 15

115 (219-236) 18

117 (237-250) 14

SF312 (201- 209) 9

SF313 (210- 224) 15

113 (225- 239) 15

112 (240- 253) 14

D (401- 403) 3

E (404- 414) 11

F (415- 422) 8

G (423- 431) 9

H (432- 439) 8

SF302 (440- 447) 8

SF303 (448- 449) 2

49

B.COM (SF) 63

B.COM (A&A) 50

B.SC MATHEMATICS 53

B.SC PHYSICS



DEPARTMENTS ROOM NO

SF311 (001-007) 7

SF312 (008- 015) 8

SF313 (016-022) 7

113 (023- 030) 8

115 (031- 042) 12

117 (043- 055) 13

E (601- 606) 6

F (607- 613) 7

G (614- 619) 6

H (620- 626) 7

SF302 (627- 633) 7

SF303 (634- 646) 13

SF303 (301- 304) 4

SF305 (305- 310) 6

SF306 (311- 316) 6

SF308 (317- 322) 6

SF309 (323- 329) 7

SF311 (501- 507) 7

SF312 (508- 522) 15

SF313 (523- 534) 12

B.SC ZOOLOGY 46

B.SC STATISTICS 29

B.SC PML 34

B.SC BOTANY 55

TOTAL



A (801- 808) 8

B  (809- 816) 8

C (817- 824) 8

D (825 -829) 5

DEPARTMENTS ROOM NO

SF308 (101- 103) 3

SF309 (104- 110) 7

SF311 (111-118) 8

SF312 (119-125) 7

SF313 (126- 133) 8

113 (134-140) 7

115 (141-146) 6

A (701- 707) 7

B (708- 714) 7

C (715- 721) 7

D (722- 728) 7

B.SC BIOTECHNOLOGY 28

B.SC COMPUTER 

SCIENCE
29

B.SC CHEMISTRY 46

TOTAL


